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Location Reference
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City of Richmond, VA
Geographic Information Systems

3200 E. Broad Street

Map printed by jeffricr on 2017.08.30.

E Broad St

N 3
2nd

 St

E Marshall St

N 3
1st

 St
E Clay St

E Grace St

N 3
3rd

 St

N 3
0th

 St

Chi
mbor

azo
 Blv

d
N 34th St

N 3
3rd

 St
Chimborazo Park

St John's Church

321
5

3513(7 Addresses)

3000

3100

351
3

(7 
Add

res
ses

)

310
1

400

3020

124

425

3000

(2 Addresses)

3200

320
0

320
8

302

128

207

310
0

310
2

425

309305

310
1 305

422
424

331
0

291
5

401

320

29
00

301
5

301
9

290
8

291
0

320
7

(79
 Ad

dre
sses

)

331
2

331
6

341
0

330
0

21
8

312
0

311

O
1 inch = 200 feet

0 0.025 0.05 0.075 0.10.0125
Miles

3200 E. Broad


